
lun 20-mar-2017 11:05:17 ART

Argentina M19 vs Brasil M19
on

domingo 19 marzo 2017
at

Argentina M19 won by 4 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Argentina M19
Score 107 for 9
Overs 17.5

Players Felipe Jimenez
Santiago Rossi
Francisco Herran
Pedro Baron  (wk)
Alan Kirschbaum
Thomas Rey
Tomas Rossi
Francisco Alvarez
Enrique Roulet
Juan Cabrera
Hugo Aguero

Team Brasil M19
Score 103 for 7
Overs 20.0

Players Luis Felippe Pinmero
Manav Srivastava
Cleayton Viera
Patrick Rodriguez
Juan Marcelo Menezes
Lucas Recha
Francisco Morandi
Michel Assuncao
Witaylon De Souza
Lucas Pacete
Guilherme Xavier
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Argentina M19 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Brasil M19 dom 19-mar-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Felipe Jimenez
W

b Francisco Morandi 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Santiago Rossi
6. 114. 46. 11 . . 1 . 1W

c Cleayton Viera  b Francisco 
Morandi

26 17 29 7 6 2 2 59%152.9

3 Francisco Herran
. . . . . . . . . .W

b Francisco Morandi 0 11 9 11 0.0

4 Pedro Baron  (wk)
. . 411 . 1 . 1 . 41 . 2112 . .W

c Luis Felippe Pinmero  b 
Lucas Recha

19 20 31 9 7 2 2 55% 95.0

5 Alan Kirschbaum
. . 1 1 . 1 . . 1 11 . 1 1 . . 1 . 1 . 2 . 2 . 1

not out 15 25 48 12 11 2 52% 60.0

6 Thomas Rey
. . 4. . 14. . 141 . . . . .W

b Juan Marcelo Menezes 15 18 19 12 3 3 33% 83.3

7 Tomas Rossi
214. . . .W

c & b Juan Marcelo Menezes 7 8 6 5 1 1 1 38% 87.5

8 Francisco Alvarez
W

st Luis Felippe Pinmero  b 
Witaylon De Souza

0 1 0 1 0.0

9 Enrique Roulet
1W

c Francisco Morandi  b 
Witaylon De Souza

1 2 3 1 1 50% 50.0

10 Juan Cabrera
. . . .W

b Guilherme Xavier 0 5 4 5 0.0

11 Hugo Aguero 

17.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (18wd  1nb  2lb  3b 0p) TOTAL 107 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Felipe Jimenez

0.1

0

2

12

Francisco 
Herran

2.4

12

3

50

Santiago Rossi

6.4

38

4

59

Pedro Baron 

8.4

9

5

89

Thomas Rey

13.5

30

6

99

Tomas Rossi

15.6

10

7

100

Francisco 
Alvarez

16.1

1

8

102

Enrique Roulet

16.3

2

9

107

Juan Cabrera

17.5

5

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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1
2
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7
1 4 23 3 6 1 5.75Francisco 

Morandi
R
W

WD
NB

7

1

15 3
1

4
1 4 30 2 1 7.50Juan Marcelo 

Menezes
R
W

WD
NB

3

1

4

1

6
3 15 2 5.00Patrick 

Rodriguez
R
W

WD
NB

2
1

5 2

1

4
4 14 1 1 3.50Lucas Recha

R
W

WD
NB

8

4 1 12 4 12.00Manav 
Srivastava

R
W

WD
NB

1
2
2 1 3 2 2 3.00Witaylon De 

Souza
R
W

WD
NB

3
1
2 0.5 5 1 2 6.00Guilherme 

Xavier
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Brasil M19 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Brasil M19 dom 19-mar-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Luis Felippe 
Pinmero

.W
c Alan Kirschbaum  b 
Santiago Rossi

0 2 0 2 0.0

2 Manav Srivastava
. . . . . . . . 12 . . 1 . 1 .W

c Francisco Herran  b Hugo 
Aguero 

5 17 25 13 3 1 24% 29.4

3 Cleayton Viera
. . . . . . . . . . 12 . . . 1 . 1 . . 1 . 1 . . 22 . . . 41 . . . 1 1W

c Pedro Baron   b Juan 
Cabrera

18 38 51 26 8 3 1 32% 47.4

4 Patrick Rodriguez
11 . . 1 111 . 4111 .W

c Francisco Herran  b Juan 
Cabrera

13 15 26 5 9 1 67% 86.7

5 Juan Marcelo 
Menezes

. 141 . . . . . .W
c Tomas Rossi  b Francisco 
Herran

6 11 11 8 2 1 27% 54.5

6 Lucas Recha
21 . . . 1 1 . . . . . 42 . . 4211W

lbw  b Francisco Herran 19 21 23 11 5 3 2 48% 90.5

7 Francisco Morandi

8 Michel Assuncao
. 1 1 . . 1 111W

run out (Thomas Rey) 6 9 16 3 6 67% 66.7

9 Witaylon De Souza
. . . . 1 1

not out 2 6 2 4 2 33% 33.3

10 Lucas Pacete
. . . 2

not out 2 4 1 3 1 25% 50.0

11 Guilherme Xavier

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 32  (26wd  3nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 103 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Luis Felippe 
Pinmero

0.3

1

2

22

Manav 
Srivastava

5.4

21

3

59

Patrick 
Rodriguez

11.2

37

4

60

Cleayton Viera

11.5

1

5

74

Juan Marcelo 
Menezes

14.3

14

6

96

Lucas Recha

18.1

22

7

101

Michel 
Assuncao

19.2

5

8 9 10
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1
1

1
1
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Herran
R
W

WD
NB

3
1
6
1

3

1 2 14 1 7 1 7.00Hugo Aguero 

R
W

WD
NB

4

2

4

2

2 6

1 4 21 3 2 5.25Felipe 
Jimenez

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

11

3 2 19 4 9.50Enrique 
Roulet

R
W

WD
NB

4
2

1

2

6 10

1 4 24 2 3 6.00Juan Cabrera
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Argentina M19 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 1 Francisco Morandi W 1wd . 1wd . . . . 

2 10 1 Juan Marcelo 6 . 1 . 1wd . . 

3 18 2 Francisco Morandi 1 . . 1wd W 1nb . 1wd 4 

4 33 2 Juan Marcelo 4 . 4 6 . 1 

5 40 2 Francisco Morandi 1 1wd 1 1by 1wd 1 . 1 

6 45 2 Patrick Rodriguez 1lb 1wd . 1 1 . 1 

7 52 3 Francisco Morandi . 4 1 W . 2 

8 57 3 Patrick Rodriguez 1wd . . 1 1 1 1 

9 60 4 Lucas Recha 2 . . W 1by . 

10 66 4 Patrick Rodriguez . 4 . . 1 1 

11 71 4 Lucas Recha . . 1 4 . . 

12 84 4 Manav Srivastava 1wd 1 3wd 1 1 4 1 1by 

13 88 4 Lucas Recha 1 . . 1lb 1wd 1 . 

14 91 5 Juan Marcelo . . 1 . W 2 

15 95 5 Lucas Recha . 1 1 . 2 . 

16 99 6 Juan Marcelo 4 . . . . W 

17 102 8 Witaylon De Souza 1wd W 1 1wd W . . . 

18 107 9 Guilherme Xavier 2 . 1 1wd . 1wd W  

Brasil M19 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 1 Santiago Rossi 1lb . W . . . 

2 4 1 Francisco Herran . 1wd . . 1lb . 1wd . 

3 4 1 Santiago Rossi . . . . . . 

4 11 1 Francisco Herran . . 2wd 1 1 2 1wd . 

5 14 1 Santiago Rossi 2 . . 1 . . 

6 25 2 Hugo Aguero 1nb 1 1wd 1wd 1wd 1wd 1 . 1wd W 1wd 1 1lb 

7 31 2 Felipe Jimenez 1 1 . . 1 1nb 1nb 1 

8 36 2 Enrique Roulet . 1 1 . . 1wd 2 

9 42 2 Felipe Jimenez 1 2 . 2wd 1 . . 

10 56 2 Enrique Roulet 1wd . 1wd 4 1 1wd 4 1 1 

11 58 2 Felipe Jimenez 1 . . . 1 . 

12 62 4 Juan Cabrera 1 W . 1 W 2 

13 69 4 Felipe Jimenez 4 1 1 . 1wd . . 

14 72 4 Juan Cabrera 1wd . . 1wd . 1 . . 

15 74 5 Francisco Herran 1 . 1wd W . . . 

16 80 5 Juan Cabrera . 1 1 . . 4 

17 84 5 Hugo Aguero . . 1wd 1 2 . . 

18 95 5 Juan Cabrera 1 4 2 1 1wd 1 1 

19 98 6 Francisco Herran 1wd W . . . . 1wd 1 

20 103 7 Santiago Rossi 1 1wd 1W . . . 2 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Santiago Rossi Argentina M19 26 17 29 2 2 152.9 58.8%

2 Pedro Baron Argentina M19 19 20 31 2 95.0 60.0%

3 Lucas Recha Brasil M19 19 21 23 2 90.5 47.6%

4 Cleayton Viera Brasil M19 18 38 51 1 47.4 34.2%

5 Thomas Rey Argentina M19 15 18 19 3 83.3 27.8%

6 Alan Kirschbaum Argentina M19 15 25 48 60.0 52.0% 1

7 Patrick Rodriguez Brasil M19 13 15 26 1 86.7 66.7%

8 Tomas Rossi Argentina M19 7 8 6 1 87.5 37.5%

9 Michel Assuncao Brasil M19 6 9 16 66.7 66.7%

10 Juan Marcelo Menezes Brasil M19 6 11 11 1 54.5 27.3%

11 Manav Srivastava Brasil M19 5 17 25 29.4 23.5%

12 Lucas Pacete Brasil M19 2 4 1 50.0 25.0% 1

13 Witaylon De Souza Brasil M19 2 6 2 33.3 33.3% 1

14 Enrique Roulet Argentina M19 1 2 3 50.0 50.0%

15 Francisco Alvarez Argentina M19 0 1 0.0

16 Francisco Herran Argentina M19 0 11 9 0.0

17 Felipe Jimenez Argentina M19 0 1 0.0

18 Juan Cabrera Argentina M19 0 5 4 0.0

19 Luis Felippe Pinmero Brasil M19 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Francisco Morandi Brasil M19 3 23 4.0 24 6 1 1 5.75 7.67 8.00

2 Witaylon De Souza Brasil M19 2 3 1.0 6 2 3.00 1.50 3.00

3 Francisco Herran Argentina M19 2 14 4.0 24 8 2 3.50 7.00 12.00

4 Juan Cabrera Argentina M19 2 24 4.0 24 3 6.00 12.00 12.00

5 Juan Marcelo Menezes Brasil M19 2 30 4.0 24 1 1 7.50 15.00 12.00

6 Guilherme Xavier Brasil M19 1 5 0.5 5 2 6.00 5.00 5.00

7 Hugo Aguero Argentina M19 1 14 2.0 12 7 1 7.00 14.00 12.00

8 Santiago Rossi Argentina M19 1 8 4.0 2 24 1 2.00 8.00 24.00

9 Lucas Recha Brasil M19 1 14 4.0 24 1 3.50 14.00 24.00

10 Manav Srivastava Brasil M19 12 1.0 6 4 12.00

11 Patrick Rodriguez Brasil M19 15 3.0 18 2 5.00

12 Enrique Roulet Argentina M19 19 2.0 12 4 9.50

13 Felipe Jimenez Argentina M19 21 4.0 24 3 2 5.25


